
Premises email APPENDIX C

Medical

Lister Hospital 01438 314333

Stanmore Medical Group - Stanmore Road stanmoremedicalgroup@nhs.net 01438 313223

Stanmore Medical Group - St Nicholas Health Centre stanmoremedicalgroup@nhs.net 01438 313223

Stanmore Medical Group - Chells Surgery stanmoremedicalgroup@nhs.net

King George & Manor House Surgeries e8206.kinggeorgesurgery@nhs.net 01438 361111

Emperors Gate e8206.kinggeorgesurgery@nhs.net 01438 742639 

Shephall Health Centre admin.shephall@nhs.net 01438 312097

Symonds Green Health Centre 01438 364488

Bedwell Medical Centre e82093.bedwellmedicalcentre@nhs.net 01438 311130

Roebuck Surgery e82093.bedwellmedicalcentre@nhs.net 01438 314519

Cygnet Hospital Enquiriesproperty@cygnethealth.co.uk

Local Services 

Adult Care Services contact@hertfordshire.gov.uk

Childrens Services contact@hertfordshire.gov.uk

School contacts vijoy.toora@hertfordshire.gov.uk

Hotels

Holiday Inn Express

Holiday Inn info@histevenage.com

IBIS H2794@accor.com

Novotel reception@novotel-stevenage.com 01438 346100

Hotel Cromwell enquiries@cromwellstevenage.co.uk 01438 779954

Premier Inn 0333 321 9027

Roebuck Inn book@roebuckinn.com 01438 365445

Pubs

Tranquil Turtle b.kelly@tranquil-turtle.co.uk

Fisherman Inn fisherman.stevenage@mcmullens.co.uk 

The Chequers chequers.stevenage@vintageinns.co.uk 

The Crown - Aston hello@crownastonend.co.uk

Lounge 72 info@lounge72nightclub.com
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The Mulberry Tree

The Standing Order 

Restaurants

Beefeater coreysmillstevenagegm@whitbread.com

The Coopers Inn  

The Old Forge oldforge@tobycarvery.co.uk

Supermarket

Asda

Sainsbury's Hitchin Road

Sainsbury's Magpie Crescent

Tesco London Road

Tesco The Forum 

Entertainment 

Stevenage FC info@stevenagefc.com

The Living Room 3003650304

Spectrum Drug & Alcohol Recovery Services Herts@cgl.org.uk 8006523169

Transport 

Stevenage Train Station shaun.smith@gtrailway.com

Stevenage Bus Station Facilities.Helpdesk@stevenage.gov.uk

Luton Airport info@ltn.aero

Partners 

TfL KarlWilliams@tfl.gov.uk 

Herts & Beds LO's various

Sada SADA@stevenage.gov.uk
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Rough Sleeper Team roughsleeperteam@stevenage.gov.uk

Climate Fabian.Oyarzun@stevenage.gov.uk

Regen Regeneration@stevenage.gov.uk

Pub watch suewayman@hotmail.com 

Old Town Business Partnership sotbcp@gmail.com 

Herts police karen.mellor@herts.police.uk

Camhs, Saffron Ground hpft.spa@nhs.net 

Licensed Private Hire Car Association steve@lphca.co.uk

Community Centres 

BEDWELL admin@bedwellcc.co.uk

CHELLS timebridgecca@hotmail.com

CHELLS MANOR chellsmanorccstevenage@gmail.com

PIN GREEN hampsonparkcc@gmail.com

SHEPHALL paula@shephallcentre.co.uk

SPRINGFIELD HOUSE springfieldhousecommunitycentre@hotmail.com

St NICHOLAS sncastevenage@gmail.com

SYMONDS GREEN symondsgreen@symondsgreencc.co.uk

THE OVAL COMMUNITY CENTRE gailmardlin@ovalcommunity.com

Charities 

Age UK Hertfordshire customer.relations@ageco.co.uk 

Scope partnerships@scope.org.uk 

Disability Rights UK enquiries@disabilityrightsuk.org 

RNIB helpline@rnib.org.uk 

Guide Dogs sapenquiries@guidedogs.org.uk 

Mobility Trust mobility@mobilitytrust.org.uk 

Marmalade Trust info@marmaladetrust.org 

Centre for Better Aging info@ageing-better.org.uk 

Reengage knowledge@reengage.org.uk 

Everyone Active

Stevenage Arts & Leisure Centre PaulRuff@everyoneactive.com

Stevenage Swimming Pool DarrenBickell@everyoneactive.com
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Ridlins Athletics Stadium DarrenBickell@everyoneactive.com

Stevenage Golf & Conference Centre sharonhannah@everyoneactive.com
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